Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

ELITEBOOK 640 G9 6S734EA 15-1235U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5N4Q4EA R5-5675U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 645 G10 85D28EA R5-7530U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 645 G10 816Y9EA R7-7730U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

645 G10 85D53EA R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 640 G10 85D43EA i7-1355U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 640 G10 8A570EA 15-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G10 8A571EA 1i7-1355U 16GB
512GB 14" FDOS
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Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

891,45
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901,95
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